FRE LS FEER
ffdE: PMD3530

5k BiETE hefE |
1.) FIEBINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-19) 1
2)  PPEEE]-TJfEHFLAT WASHER (010x018.5%0.8) 4
3)  1FAKE-ME7500/4WATER SEAL (O12x15)(WHITE) 17
4)  TEHEEAETEE-PMD3530SPRING (01.2x010x012.4x11Tx54L) 4
5)  JJEZE(r$}-MD350LOCK PIN (12.3MM) 59
5)  JIEZEAr$#-MD350LOCK PIN (11.7MM) 59
6.) | FLEEFIE4PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M3x4xP0.5) 1
7.)  MfsEE F - 7]{E FALOCK PIN SPRING 11
8.) |$MPECHECK BALL (O8) 8
9.) | F#H-PMD3530SPINDLE (141MM) 1052
10.) ##EEE-MDS00RING (040x044x9)(BLACK) 14
10.) [##E38-MDS00RING (040x044x9)(RED) 12
100.) [ FLEE+F E I IE44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x16) 1
101.) AhSAEMEHEX NUT (M5xP0.8) 1
102.) HiFFEMALE SPADE TERMINAL 1
103.) {EHEA S FEIE44SOCKET SET SCREW (M4x8xP0.7) 1
104.) [#&EH-PMD3530CHIP GUARD 55
105.) “EEFFLAT WASHER (06x013x1) 1
106.) BERIFZELABUTTERFLY SCREW (M6x10xP1.0) 15
107.) | ##Hk-PMD3530PLUNGER 62
108.) | ZEE#T-SMD%%I|FAN SHROUD (BLACK) 28
109.) #EAESEEARTHING MARKING 6
11.) R EAr$E-MD350COLLAR PIN (O8) 23
110.) N/AN/A

111.) B %E-PMD3530SEAL 21
112.) [HO43-MD750/4WIRE LEAD (1015-1649CM) 7
113.) H#FMALE SPADE TERMINAL 3
114.) i#FZETERMINAL COVER 1
12.)  BREsH(EESEHE)-SMDQUICK-RELEASE COLLAR 396
13.) iR 38 E-MDS00SPRING (02.3x039x043.6x3Tx30L) 14
14.) |[jEEEEAE -MD500SPRING SEAT RING (035.1x044.5x2) 23
15.) HOEBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-35) 6
16.) [HIFEINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-47) 7
17.) Bk &600SBALL BEARING (6005) 297
18.) HEgg#hZ=-PMD3530QUILL TUBE 980
19.) HOIEEEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-25) 3
20.) |EEEmAEEE-PMD3530GEAR PLATE (SILVER) 1,532
21.) |$i#E-PMD3530BUSHING (018x023x4) 15
22) | dlE%s-PMD35300UTPUT GEAR (M1.25x47T) 569
23.) 4AE-PMD3530BUSHING (030x036x12) 63
24) EEREHR608(HE)BALL BEARING (608) 54
25.) |ArFgEe-PMD3530BEVEL GEAR (M1.0x46T) 396
26.) |EETHEI#EPARALLEL KEY (4x4x7) 10
27.) | —REEEh-PMD3530INPUT SHAFT (M1.25%97) 186
28.) |[RLEETFEH R4 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x25) 1
29.) |[RLBEFEBIE4%PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x30) 3
30.) |EEHsFS-PMD3530GEAR HOUSING (SILVER) 789
31 HFEFFE S B4 PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x25xP0.8) 1
32.) PEEREHK6001BALL BEARING (6001) 144
33.) [#EF--PMD3530ARMATURE (110V-73x42x45) 953
33.) [#EF--PMD3530ARMATURE (220V-73x42x45) 961
34 HFEA - EH M E S 1244 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x60) 4
35.) |ZEF-PMD3530STATOR (110V-73x42x45) 547
35.) |ZEF-PMD3530STATOR (220V-73x42x45) 505
36.) |EEERH(E%E)-MD350MOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 202
37.) B#RMICARBON BRUSH (7x11x17) 36
38.) [hilEE-MD350CARBON BRUSH HOLDER (7x11) 2
39.)  AMASFIZIEHEX NUT (M4xP0.7) 1
40.) HEAIEEEE-MD3S0BRUSH SPRING (0.35x3x3T) 11
41) HFETFAE44PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 1

FIHHMIHE



FRE LS FEER
ffdE: PMD3530

5k

ey

HEfE

42.)

N/AN/A

43.)

FEERH% 2 -MD350MOTOR TAIL CASTING (BLACK)

74

44.)

NEE+F 5 HUESAPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x25)

45.)

T ##-PMD3530CRANK SPINDLE (028)

765

46.)

KEAE-LY35BUSHING (028x032x12)

14

47.)

#E-PMD3530PRESSURE DISC (025.5x040x2)

19

48.)

N/AN/A

49.)

HfEE-DSGSSCHECK BALL (05)

50.)

SHEE TR -PMD35S30CRANK HUB

392

51.)

JBR 478 25 -PMD3530SPRING (00.6x04.1x05.3%x4Tx6.5L)

52.)

N/AN/A

53.)

N/AN/A

54.)

N/AN/A

55.)

JEENHUFEH-LY35CRANK HANDLE (BLACK)

56.)

N/AN/A

57.)

§24%SOCKET CAP SCREW (M6x30xP1.0)

58.)

5 %5 5 H]SPRING WASHER (M6)

59.)

LED#&-PMD3530LED LAMP

60.)

SESE-Fi244FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x6xP0.7)

61.)

175884 -MD350NELECTROMAGNET (164x80x48)

62.)

NPEF 1 & 124 PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M4x12xP0.7)

63.)

FE4RERAR CABLE CLIP

64.)

N/AN/A

65.)

B JR4R-VDE(TP-52)(16A)(PMD35302 FH)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.0x3Cx2.5M-H05VVF)

212

66.)

BRBHRI-MD350MOTOR SWITCH (110V)

483

66.)

EREFHRE-MD350MOTOR SWITCH (220V)

483

67.)

TR HERE-MD350MAGNET SWITCH (110V&220V)

62

68.)

NPE-Fi244PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x8xP0.7)

69.)

BEIE % H 2-PMD3530SWITCH BRACKET

98

70.)

GrifA#E 5 1-PMD3530MOUNTING PLATE

22

71.)

&=t 27 22+ EMC-MD350RECTIFIER & EMC (110V)

281

71.)

& EL 7 25 +EMC-ME7500/4RECTIFIER & EMC (110V&220V)

293

71.)

&% 25+ EMC+ &3 -PMD3530RECTIFIER & EMC & OVERLOAD (110V)

619

71.)

&R 22+ EMC+ & #;-PMD3530RECTIFIER & EMC & OVERLOAD (220V)

619

71.)

BRI 25-MD3S0RECTIFIER (110&220V)

165

72.)

FEFAN S FIE4%SOCKET SET SCREW (M5x10xP0.8)

—

73.)

[BITE AN 7S F 1244 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M6x16xP1.0)

74.)

NPEF1E & 124 PANHEAD MACHIME SCREW-W/WASHER (M4x16xP0.7)

75.)

KP5EESEXTERNAL STAR WASHER (M5)

76.)

JEAIEEWAVE SPRING WASHER (030x038.5)

71.)

REHFESEALGSCM)

78.)

FHU4H-PMD3530STRAP COVER (BLACK)

—
(O8]

79.)

SEGE-F 244 FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x15xP0.8)

80.)

SEEA-FIRAXFLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x20xP0.8)

81.)

A -PMD3530BEVEL WASHER (010.1x014x1)

L = = = (O ] [— [— [

82.)

247 PMD3530SAFETY BELT (BLACK)

83.)

H C14R-MD500/2WIRE LEAD (1015-16#18CM)

84.)

H O4RWIRE LEAD (1015-16#18CM)

— = o
NI NSRS

85.)

Hiiii F-FEMALE SPADE TERMINAL

86.)

Uit F-2SPADE TERMINAL BOOT

87.)

EA¥HCRIMP CAP CONNECTOR (C4)

88.)

FHAFZIP TIE (2.4x80MM)

— = = >

89.)

N/AN/A

90.)

N/AN/A

91.)

N/AN/A

92.)

OZUER-MD750/40-RING (012x4)

93.)

HIFBE-CLIP (E-3)

94.)

NEE+F 5 HIELAPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x12)

95.)

N/AN/A

96.)

N/AN/A

FLHHMIHE



FRE LS FEER
ffdE: PMD3530

E5% EihtE | HE
97.) IN/AN/A

98.) FHEHHMEERE(F)-PMD3530BRACKET-TOP (BLACK) 32
99.) | TFHEHU[E EFE(F)-PMD3530BRACKET-BOTTOM (BLACK) 26

FIHMIHE



